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il Note: This documant has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd cemegnarsssariess
51 Ubi Ava 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408233
Tl 6258-3561 Fax 6844-B805 Emall sur@likkauto.com:assignmentsidikkauto.com

To: MSIG Insurance [Singapore) Pte. Lid, From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
4 Shanton Wil 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25
#21-01 SGX Cenire 2 Paya Ubi Industnal Park
Singapore DB880T Singapore 408833
Atin:  Katharine Wong Date: 21 0ct 2018
Preliminary Advice
Insurad Vehicle No : 5LG30J
TP Vahicle No . ESGE11IM Accident Dats 14/10/2019
Makn { KlA CARENS Assignmant Date 18102018
Dale of inspaction . 18/10/2019 Est Duration of Repair 6.00
Inspaction Al . CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR OEALER PTE LTD (HQ)
330 UBI ROAD 3
SINGAPORE 408650

Point of impact /| General Description of Damages
The vehicle sustalned impact / damagas rear porfion and pars claimed are consistent (o the accidenl

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 55 14,492.00
Ravised Amount S5 7.733.00
Chack Items (Estimated) 23 1,428.00
Tolal 8% 9,181.00
Lump Sum Rapaér 55

Total Loss Considaration

New for Old Value 58

Pre-Accident Value 5%

COE | PARF Rabata 55

Salvage Value S8

Margin for Repair 5%

—

{ }  Tha vehicla is sconomicalinot economical for repair,

{a) The above survey was conducted on a ‘without prejudice’ basis.



Denise Taz !LI{KAutn}

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 20 November 2019 10:04 AM

To: Mars Ler; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Cc Chris Bulaclac; Renemer Bagang

Subject: RE: Accident On 14/10/2019 Involving Our Insured ES6611M And Your Insured

SLG30J (MSIG) car in and liability?  Before Paint & Finalization

Dear Mars,
Confirm part by part $7969, 7days.(before G5T)

Please submit all your relevant documents to MSIG directly.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 5256-3561 | emall: sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubl industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Mars Ler <mars.ler@ccfulco.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 15 November 2019 3:18 PM

To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) <GuoQiang@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: Chris Bulaclac <chris.bulaclac@ccfulco.com.sg>; Renemer Bagang <renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sg>
Subject: Re:Accident On 14/10/2019 Involving Our Insured ES6611M And Your Insured SLG30J (MSIG) car in and
liability? Before Paint & Finalization

Dear Guo Qjang,

As per attach for your reference , please help to finalize (7 waorking days) .
Thank you,

Best regards

Mars Ler

senior Advisor - Motor Claims

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650

D/D 65949163 H/P 91792566

From: Katherine Wong [mailto:katherine wong@sg.msig-asia.com)

Sent: Wednesday, 16 October 2019 6:15 PM

To: Winnie Chua; Mars Ler

Subject: RE: Re:Accident On 14/10/2019 Involving Our Insured ES6611M And Your Insured SLG30] (MSIG) car in
and liability?

Dear Mars



. Denise TEI !LKKAutn!

From: Mars Ler <mars.ler@ccfulco.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 6 November 2013 2:15 PM

To: Denise Tay (LKKALtO)

Subject: RE: ES 6611M / TP / MSIG / DOA: 14/10/2019
Dear Denise ,

This vehicle currently process the repairing .
Thank you,
Best regards

Mars Ler

Senior Advisor - Motor Claims

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650

D/D 65949163 H/P 91792566

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) [mailto:denisetay@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 6 Novemnber 2019 2:09 PM

To: Mars Ler

Subject: ES 6611M / TP / MSIG / DOA: 14/10/2019

Dear Mars,

Would like to check on this case, any repair done?

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall: sur@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(808933)



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 16 October 2019 4:36 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Cc: Ong Zi Hui

Subject: Survey Request - Manual Assigned
Importance: High

Accident On 14/10/2019 Involving Our Insured ES6611M And Your Insured SLG30J (MSIG)

Manual Assigned
Dear LEK,

Refer to the email below, please arrange survey the vehicle,
We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP If you cannot attend this assignment

Thank you & Best regards,
Crystal Lee
Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal lee@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg o @ @ G

A Hemoer of INSURANCE GROUP

From: Mars Ler [mailto:mars.ler@ccfulco.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 16 October, 2019 2:18 PM

To: Winnie Chua <pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com>

Cc: Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>; Ong Zi Hul <zihul_ong@sg.msig-asia.com>; Helene Phua
<helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com>; Chris Bulaclac <chris.bulaclac@ccfulco.com.sg>; Renemer Bagang
<renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sg>

Subject: Re:Accident On 14/10/2019 Involving Our insured ES6611M And Your Insured SLG30J (MSIG) car in and
liability?

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be. -

Dear Winnie .
Please arrange survey on 18/10/2019 Friday 10.00 am (Customer waiting) .

Thank you,



Best regards

Mars Ler

Senior Advisor - Motor Claims

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650

D/D 65949163 H/P 91792566

From: Winnie Chua ilto:pi ig-asia.
Sent: Wednesday, 16 October 2019 1:52 PM

To: Katherine Wong; Mars Ler

Cc: Crystal Lee; Ong Zi Hui; Helene Phua

Subject: FW: Re:Accident On 14/10/2019 Involving Our Insured ES6611M And Your Insured SLG30) (MSIG) car in
and liability?

Best Regards

Winnie Chua
Senior Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)
Direct line +65 6594 2556 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | pingping chua®sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapare) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sq o

A Merrber of INSURANCE GROUP

From: Mars Ler [mailto:mars.ler@ccfulco.com.sg)
Sent: Wednesday, 16 October 2019 1:33 PM

To: Claims <claims@sg.msig-asia.com>»; Motor Survey <motorsu Sg.msig-asia.com>
Cc: Chris Bulaclac <chris.bulaclac@ccfulco.com.sg>; Renemer Bagang <renemer.bagang@ccfulco.com.sg>
Subject: Re:Accident On 14/10/2019 Involving Our Insured ES6611M And Your Insured 5LG30J

Dear Motor Claims ,
Our client is looking to make a claim against your Insurer for property damage caused to her vehicle.
Please confirm if your insurance company is prepared to engage in a direct settlement for property damage only.

This settlement excludes out client’s right to recover further loss arising from rental of alternative / replacement
vehicle.

As our client requires the use of a vehicle during this period that her vehicle is in our workshop, our client has will
rented a vehicle and will be looking towards your company to make good her loss/rental cost.

Please confirm that you understand that any direct settlement reached for the cost of repairs to our client’s vehicle
does not prejudice her rights to recover any ather damages he has suffered.



Please arrange for Pre-survey (Advance notice required 1 day ,vehicle
with customer)

Thank you,
Best regards

Mars Ler

Senior Advisor - Motor Claims

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
330 Ubl Road 3 Singapore 408650

D/D 65949163 H/P 91792566

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mai ncluding any attachments) may contimn information that (s prviledead o confidential The SENAING of this e-mail toany
person othar than the mtendead recipient |5 ot @ walver of the predilege or configentiality that attaches to Ik IF you are not the intendso
reciplent, plesse natify the sender iimmediataly, delete the emall and da nat copy, distribute or disclose its contents



» Back to OneMotoring
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owiner 1D Type
Cwner 10y

Singapore NRIC
B4OB

Vehicle No.

Vehicle to be Exported
Intended Derepstration Date
Vishicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Calouwr
Moanufacturing Year
Engine Mo

Chasszis Ma.:

Maximum Poweer Qutpul
Cipen Market Value:
Original Registration Date
First Registration Date
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Pald

PARF Eligibility
PaRF Ehgibility Expiry Date
PARF Rebate Amount

COE Expiry Dat=
COE Category

COE Period(Years)
P Paid

COE Rebate Amaount
Total Rebate Amount

The infarmation contained herein ks correct as at 20 Oct 2019

ESAa1iM

Mo

200ct 2019

KIA

CARENS 1.7 DCT DIESEL SDR FWD
Brevsn

2017

DAFDHH 1094602
KMNAHUB1SVIZ193577
102.0 kW (137 bhp)
$22.288.00

18 Apr 2018

2
A A
3 Apr 20168

$17.403.00

17 Apr 2028

E - Open - all except matorcycle
10

$38.801.00

$32955.00

£50,358.00

QK



MICCH 191 IETTEDY | Cycie B Cavimge Actsrotive P L3 - Pangan Gandens

ENTRY QATE & TIME 15182018 0730
SUBMITTED @Y Mabel Tan Shisn ¥ian

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pimass report comactly the detalds of the sccident 1o spesd up the ciaims process.
2 This Forme must be completed by the Policyholder angior the Authorasd Detver.

3. Infarmation provided must te s ruthful Bnd scourss &y poesithe. Any Wil misTEQrESENMENON Or WIMcIEng of MatEE Ecls msy slow NIUMANCE CoMpaTies 19

repudiate policy Eability.

4. The waus and acceptsnce of tus Form oy insuranse companes is not en sdmsson of policy Essty on Me part of e NSWIENCe CormpaniE
5. Any falsa reporting may be reterred ia the Pallcs for investigstion.

8, This repar will be forwmroed by ine meurens of the GiA Recoras Manegemend Cenre estatiished by ihe Gemners| nsurence ASsociEnon of Sngapons [GIA) for
archiving and el copias of this report will, 1o & fee, be made svadiable upon application by inerested partes

T, By the isdgament of fhis repart 10 the insurens, you hemby coneent ks fhe srchiving of fhis report &t the centre and jo copims of fhe mport being made sveilatio
Nfonesaia,

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Dats Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/Stats of Loss

15/10/2018 OT:38

141072018 18:00

SLIP ROAD FROM BRADELL RD TO THOMSOMN RD.NEXT TO MT
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vohicla Ragistration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mama Of Registared Ownat
MNRIC Mo

Emall Address

Maoblle Phona No

Allsmative Phone No
Vahicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Maodsl

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was belng used at
time of accident

Are you clalming under your own Insurance pollcy
for repair to your vehicla?

If No, Please stata action to be taken
Vehicle Catagory

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleal Policy

Palicy Number

Cover Nota Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Oecupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Exparisnce

Gendar

Mobille Number

Fax Mumber

Contact Numbar

EMail Address

ESBE11M

TAN EN LAI KEVIN (CHEN ENLAI KEVIN)
575258408

NOEMAIL

[LOCAL) +85-BB451245
CTHERS-B4STETAT

KA
CARENS-1.7 (A)

ON ROUTE TO BUY SOMETHING

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

180003738201

TSANG WENG LOKE
§7510078E

24/0311875

INDOOR

28/12/1908

20 YEARS AND & MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +85-97604258

OTHERS-BASTETAT
WENGLOKE@GMAIL.COM
Page 1of 24



Address

Postoode
Was driver an employes of the Insured’s Company
If Mo, Relationship of tha Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vahicla

Insurmnoce Company of Drivar's Own Vahicle

Ganaral Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Roag Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Mumbar of vahicles (including own vehicla)
Invelved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any Injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulanca?

Was any ather material or properly damaged?

| have bean approached by unknown person{s]
sollciting/offering accldent claims assistanca,

Number of Passengers (Including Driver]
Details of Police Action

Was tha accident reported 1o tha palica?

If Yes Please state which Pollce Station

Was notice of intanded Prosecution givenT

i Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachmant(s)

Ara accident pholos available for attachmeant?
Was thare any videa captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audlo recorded?

400 BALESTIER ROAD
BALESTIER PLAZA #10-05 SINGAPORE

320802
HO
SPOUSE

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR
DRY

NO
2
NO
ND
YES
NO

q

NO

NG

YES
YES
ND

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehlcle Registration Mumbar
Vehicle Maka/Modal/Colour
Detalls Of Proparties
Vaehicle Category

Namea af Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Posicade

Insuranca Company Nama
Mature Of Damage

No. Of Passanger (Including Driver]

SLG30J
VWIWHITE

PRIVATE CAR
VICTOR KUAH CHUAN CHEE

94230969

FRONT BUMPER & RADIATOR

Page 2 of 3¢



1) procnsping. Pumllng amifo: dveing wan Py ehama mcualivng the svilemont of W Quim and ey setssss
Swwab Gabam (el i e Ldim.

i) wwestigaing the seculont sndler vy Heme
Ihlunﬂu—ﬁulﬂgﬂnmmurmunwuﬂm

hh*-ﬂ-q-vth-mhu—nhuﬂﬂmmmmm-muu
=ik coald Invidve dinciotere of cortiin perungl ety sbet me tn by sbowd deirentp of the sama &0 wieil 54 on the
witeres! covar of evrvalape ol package|; o
(] mm;mwhmqmluﬁﬂumm-ﬂmhﬂn—qh
“Purpakes”
) I miaratil) whe hive s vonbculs) o in 2% soagenl snd e ik Lamwy ar /v Bibewss, Bty e oo it
Ve oty wew, disctava aiedfion mwMMhmumlh“mm

f€)  ow Pevsomal infarmaeton meyican b Siovad by sy of the BREry smlior A 1o M Ve ity sefvice Erovian il
wm“mm-m-nhﬂmuﬁﬂmh ohe o oy ol the Jhove Purposes.

(6] =y P ponil infermation wil sl by cobeisd 104 i ba covmipede chammy hurasy for P poroone of g delicien,
s ang WETAEEMEn & presil ang 40 fofune clsime

I8 T T e e calecied urides [d) aburer gy e shired | deiotes

I A st BTN vy SR TR Gartiey B SRR | Lt e g Vg, SITVITEL L I 8 gl T e,
sy, Lo w01 CERERT ans) gUREtTine | Spencs &) reanon: s MU ind 1ar U gurpones S8ied, o

P el sith Sogure T unRET Beny Pegulalang e 6 Lo wdeny

L TSR TR e Chovmgrr'y ignaitiaty Reapurting Leaire Personre’ s egnatury
Cate & Tons 1 e [ ot Ph oo gt vakaier) Sainie
Liate & Timw: Ll e R

Poge 3 of 3¢



Sketch Plan #2

L4

SUETCH PLAN

DESCRIBE ORCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1 was en ruute via Bradell Road 1 go into Thomson Road. [ sto Ve
along Thomson Roadd T came to a full stop and shorily after, the velicle behind me crashed into my

Car. The impact was great enough 1o cause my phone to come off the holder on the dashbuard, crackiad|
the bumper as well 25 damaged the rear sensor. | was not injured,

DECLARATION

mmnmmnt—;m-m

& - — e e ——— m;gfgmrh_!ﬂ-w
“raim e T 19 oyt Sha gty | P

Do & T LU L B

Page 4 of 24



Addendum Sheatl

GEMEMAL INBURANET ALSOCIATION OF SINGAFORE RUCORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
§ Raffir Cury 91800 S gagons (RS

Tl (RE) GX20 O0AD  Faw 6% w230 ETID

Comrsting Moy | Missiug b | gy, (900 - 10 m0

Ll T T T Y L SRR GFY ey S  GAREREYTERE

IMPORTANTNOTE: Ploase submit the completed Addandum lorm 1o the same Authoried Reporting Centre

A

in

with whem you submted the Orlginal Report.
ADDENDUM
PARTICULANS OF PEASON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:

oripnai Reportio < MCC b14] 36778 virscsneganuine: ES DI M

Namee wownin ntady ij N“ﬂ lel NRIC/FiN/Fasiport Mo
(*vehide Orver [ Veiele-Swme— | [*] Please delete as appropriate

Addresy Singapore| |
Contact [Tel) Mobie No._ 9150 #25¢

Email Address

oweofacadens < _1%#]10] 2019 Time of Accidert: (44 00

Mace of Accident ':hf h‘ld Fﬂ'ﬂ Brade|| £d To Thamson tl H'l!-‘f’ﬂ Wﬂnﬁu

Insurance Campany M ﬁ'

ADDNTIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:
| have mads 3 report an the above mentlonad aceldent and would like to Include additional information or
make the following ynlﬂdmnh:

Lulowit Nldeo H.ﬂa -

A

Policyholder § Driver's Signature ltuur\{nﬂc.ulu Persaanel's Signature

umwmm

Date Mu] i

Page 26 of 24
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTELTD

EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE .
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubl Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857
ESTIMATE
Invoice Name & Address. Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MS1G INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Cust No/Name /Mr Tan En Lai Kevin {chen Enlai
16 RAFFLES QUAY Reg No/Reg Date ESE61IM / 1Efﬂ4f20_lﬂ
#24-01 Date In/Mileage 16/10/2019/ 0
:?:ghtgg:%i;l LDING Chassis No KNAHUB15VJ7193577
%1 Engine No D4FDHH109602
Contact No 62209644 Make/Model KIA/CARENS 1.7 A D SX FL DY6
Colour/Trim KN /| WK
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
FOOD0017 Credit 16/10/2019/ 13:30 DS 218 / MarsLer 34739
; Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
5 MIPNTBB0BA ~~ 250.00
DIAGNOSTIC / SCANNING
S MIPNTEB8088 go 10000
TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT
AFFECTED AREAS
5 MIPNTBB0BB " 300.00
TO REPLACE TAILGATE GLASS
M SUNDRY " 100.00
SEALANT KIT ON TAILGATE GLASS
§ MIPNTEB088 - " 220.00
70 INSTALL RIKE COOL SOLAR FILM-ON TAILGATE-GLASS M
5 MIPNTBB08S — (AP [.PAA B P/ 3 o0 600.00
TO REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL TRIMMING AND_CAPERTING |10 U |l — { | | (=
GIVE WAY ACCESS REPAIR ON REAR-ACOIDENT AFEEGTEQ AREAS| ||\ | L5\ =0
S MIPNTBB0SS 2lo0 || 4200.00
TO REPLACE TAILGATE PNL,RR BUMPER,REINFORCEMENT ETC
-CUT & RE-WELD REAR END PANEL
-REPAIR REAR FLOORING
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
S MIPNTEE088 (6o 1300.00
TO APPLY SEALANT KIT ON NEW PANEL ﬂ‘;
S MIPNTBB0BE N X 600.00
TO REPLACE REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY
S MIPNT98088 . Y260 2100.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS . R
P KS BE611 A4 010 COVER - REAR BUMPER, oA 1.00 576.00 0.00 7 576.00
P KS BE61Z A4 BID COVER - REAR BUMPER <~ 1.00 201.00 0.00 7/ 201.00
P KS B6617 A4 BOD CAP-RR HOOK - 1.00 4,00 0.00 7 4.00
M KS BGEBZ A4 010 HOLDER - BACK WARNIN -~ (’ Mol 2.00 4.00 0.00 < 8.00
M KS 86682 A4 020 HOLDER - BACK WARNIN -~ 2.00 4,00 0.00 < B.0D
P KS 86665 A4 BOO SKID PLATE-RR BUMPER ~ &1 - 1.00 179.00 0.00 7 179.00
M KS 95720 A4 100K 7N ULTRASONIC SENSOR AS .~ (7 | A.00 »~ 162.00 0.00| (62 486.00
M KS 91885 A4 D70 WIRING HARNESS-R.P.A 1,00 251.00 0.00 X 251.00
Confirm & accepted by )
Ruthorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of guote. This i3 a computer
Estimated costs guoted are excluding G5T. We would mention that the above estimate is
any additional parts or labour which may be required

after work has started and peeded for repairs or replacement. Howsver, should this eccur, we would advise you. Please

deposit of 50% of the above eitimate |s payable

chegue. You must also agree to pay

full amount

the rubber seal or other repair reguiring the removal of the windscreen.

generated document, no signature it required.
based on our initial inspection and does not (nclude
after repalr work has commenced. Occasicmally wern or damaged parts are discovered

be informed that a

before comsencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renswing

Page 1 of 2




@@

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE:FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel 67461000 Fax 64875857

ESTIMATE
L] Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Cust No/Name /Mr Tan En Lai Kevin (chen Enlai
16 RAFFLES QUAY Reg No/Reg Date ESGGLIM / 18/04 /2018
#24-01 Date In/Mileage 16,/10/2019/ 0
:?:gﬁ:gg:ﬁuggé'ﬁl"ﬁ Chassis No KNAHUB15VJ)7193577
Engine No DAFDHH109602
Contact No 62200644 Make/Model KIA/CARENS 1.7 A D 5X FL DY6
Colour/Trim K7N /WK
AccountNo Terms DatelTime Printed CSE Operator WIP No
FOOO0017 Credit 16/10/2019/ 13:30 DS 218 / MarsLer 34739
¥ Description of Goods [ Services sl Qty UnitPrice Disc%  Amount
M KS BE67Z A4 DOO RH LWR SIDE BRACKET- £ '“@ 1.00 21.00 0.00 ¥ 21.00
M KS 92406 A4 100 REAR FOG,RH LAMP ASS'!}_( 1.00 116.00 0.00 X 116.00
P KS BB631 A4 010 BEAM - REAR BUMPER . A 1.00 367.00 0.00 / 367.00
M KS 86633 A4 010 BRACKET-RR BUMPER RA - 2.00 5.00 0.00 ;s l10.00
M KS B6636 A4 D10 BRACKET-RR BUMPER LW ..r" Sl‘&.’(. 1.00 5.00 0.00 s 5.00
M KS 86634 A4 DID BRACKET-RR BUMPER RA =~ 2.00 5.00 0.00 < 10.00
P KS 86641 A4 010 LH STAY-RA BUMPER ; 1.00 159.00 0.00 Yy 159.00
P KS 86642 A4 010 RH STAY - RR BUMPER 74 NM 1.00 159,00 0.00 2 159.00
M KS B6613 A4 000 LH SIDE BRACKET ASSY 1.00 25.00 0.00 » 25.00
M K5 B6614 A4 000 RH SIDE BRACKET ASSY _ 1.00 25.00 0.00 ¥ 25.00
W KS 65910 A4 000 CROSSMEMBER ASSY-RR J{R "-"r‘\ I---I.Dr:l 453.00 0.00 X 453.00
M KS 73700 A4 D40 TAILGATE. PM{iE‘hES'F 1'.0".1..'|x 1088.00 0.00 / 1088.00
M KS B1230 2W 000 LATﬂ: AEET*TML«L GATE &) ‘ l.bﬂ — ] 109.00 0.00 X 109.00
M KS 87321 A4 00D WEATHERSTRIP—- *fMLE l HN l _'}:.ﬂfl—' /  131.00 Q.00 )( 131.00
M KS 86310 A4 00D EMBLEM - CARENS 1.00 36.00 0.00 7 36.00
P KS B6312 A4 000 EMHLEM - CRDI 1.00 29.00 0.00 7 29.00
M KS 87110 A4 000 TAILGATE GLASS As.{; i & 1.00 490.00 0.00 , 490.00
M KS 87115 A4 00O STOPPER-RR WINDOW GL _-~ 2.00 16.00 0.00 7 30.00
M KS B6114 3D 00O PAD-W/SHLD GLASS -~ 8.00 2.00 0.00 s 16.00
M KS 2B710 A4 350 MUFFLER ASSY-REAR KMFr-JV- 1.00 710.00 0.00 }:’_ 710.00
P KS 0GO32 50 037A CLIP - BUMPER 10.00 2.00 0.00 / 20.00
Z NOTES o
ACCIDENT ON 14/10/2019 ALONG SLIP ROAD FROM BRADELL RDLTD T ON RD
OWNER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR
TP # SLGIDJ TP INS : MSIG é[?ﬂ*‘]s %
o & ot - 379’5’036%
LKK Aulp Consyliants hence nofify
h Ha Bl _"'~.‘. .11'-I"'1
L o setomator sy 590G IB/IP/ICS
T 1 T
Cynf1Fn Irnchiw h} _'_, ‘ Parts 5,722.00
s’ beslS Labour 0.00
bl | B Wi Frgpa i
* Third ey _1| .t Standard Menu 0.00
. I ' B—p Specialist Job 8,670.00
.5 '“'(”"r’”'fr .: Lo e Cagy Others(Lub,ete) 0.00
s Sundry 100.00
oRpiny SteR Total (w/o GST) 14,492.00
¥al nh‘ f_ﬁffh estimate s 14 days from date of Quote. Thiz i3 & computer generated document, no signature is required.
Estimated'Eost ntion that the above estimate is based on sur initial inspection and does mot include
any onal parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered

after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement.
deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable

cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount

the rubber sezl or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Howewer, should this cccur, we would advise you. Pleass be Informed that a
before commencement of the work. Paysent for this may be made in cash, credit card or
for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertant breaksge fn the course o of renswing

Page 2 of 2




@@ CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE @
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 406650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: G4BT505T

ESTIMATE

~ Invoice Name & Address = __ OwnerName& Vehiclelnfo =

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Gsyfolene | (0 Thi En LAVReEin (clas Entel

16 RAFFLES QUAY Reg _Hﬂfllﬂ Date [ES6611M _..':_ };Bjﬂ-if?_ﬂlﬂ

#24-01 Date In/Mileage 104/11/2019/ 43923 !

HONG LEDNG BUILDING Chassis No |KNAHUBLEVJ7193577

SINGAPORE DA8581 S : -
Engine No | D4FDHH109602

Contact No 62209644 Make/Model ~ |KIA/CARENS 1.7 ADSXFLODYE
Colour/Trim _ KIN /WK

_AccountNo Terms |Date/Time Printed ~ [CSE~ Operator

Fooooo17 Credit 15/11/2019/ 14:07 DS

I e ~ | Descriplion of GoodsJ Services ~Qty’ UnitPrice Discl = Amount

S MIPNTB8088 250.00
DIAENOSTIC / SCANKING

$ MIPNTEBOES 80.00

TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT
AFFECTED AREAS

S MIPNTEBOEB 300.00
T0 REPLACE TAILGATE ELASS

M SUNDRY 100.00
SEALANT KIT ON TAILGATE GLASS

S MIPNTEBEOEE 220.00

70 INSTALL RIKE COOL SOLAR FTILMZON TAILGAT

GLASS
S MIPNTBEO0ES L 300.00
TO HEMOVE AND RE=INSTALL TR ngm A@ E ImﬂTm
GIVE WAY ACCESS REPAIR ON REA -ncgmrﬂjF T

S MIPNTEBOSS 2100.00
TO REPLACE TAILGATE PHL.AR BUMPL?T.REINFORCEMENT,ETC
~TNCLUDE TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENT & MECHANISM PARTS
-REPAIR REAR END PANEL
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS

S MIPNTE308S 100.00
TO APPLY SEALANT KIT ON NEW PANEL
S MIPNTSBOEA 1260.00
SPRAY FAINTING OM REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
S MIPNTBB0GS (_“'4) 20.00
APPLY PRIVATE-HIRE CAR DECAL INSTALLATION ~ #&C-.
(AFTER REPLACEMENT TAILGATE 'ELA.SS:I
X KS 86611 A4 010 COVER - REAR BUMPER, 1.00 576.00 0.00 576.00
X K5 B6612 A4 BIO COVER - REAR BUMPER 1,00 201.00 0.00 201.00
X KS 86617 A 800 CAP-RR HOOK 1.00 4.00 0.00 4.00
X KS 86682 A4 010 HOLDER - BACK WARNIN 2.00 4.00 0.00 8.00
X KS BB6EZ Ad 020 HOLDER - BACK WARNIN 2.00 4.00 0.00 8.00
X K5 BGGES A% BOO SKID PLATE-RR BUMPER 1.00 179,00 0.00 179.00
% XS 95720 A& 100K 7N ULTRASOMIC SENSOR AS 1.00 162.00 0.00 162.00

Confirm & accepted by

v Il‘.l--f_t.i."k-i{;r‘i

Futhorized signatory and company stamp

1 T thiy estimats |s 14 days from date of guete. This l¢ a computer generated document, no signature i3 reguired.
::tiﬂz:uu:n:h‘qnntrd e n:ludi:q GST. Ue mldq:mum thit the shoyve estizate |s based an owr initial inspection and does not include
any sdditione] parts or labour which mey be required aftor repalr work has commenced. gceasionally vorn ar damaged parts are dincoversd
after work has started and pecded for repairs er ruplacesent. However, should shis occur, we would sdvise you. Flease be informed that &
depesit of 50k of the above sstimate i payable bafore commencement of the work. Paymant for thin may be made in cash, credit card or
chegque. Tou muit alse agree to pay full asoust for rengusl af the windscresn in the svent of inkdvertent breakage in the course of reasuing
the rubber weal or other ropalr requiring the remeval of the winducreen,

Page 1 of 2



CYCLE & CARRIAGE 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 4086850 Tel! 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE
~ Invalco Namo & Address. 0 G

@@ CYCLE & CARRIAGE:FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD
EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE @

. Guner Name & Vahilalafe
MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Cust Ho/Mame |  /Mr Tan En Lai Kevin (chen Enlai
ih RAFFLES QUAY Reg No/Reg Date ES6611M / 18/04/2018
#24-01 Date In/Mileage |04/11/2019/ 43923
ﬁﬂ‘éé?ﬁih’éé‘f'"ﬁ Chassis No | KNAHUBIGVJ7193577 - o
Engine No  |DAFDHH109602 2 Tam =)
Contact Wo 62209644 Make/Model  'KIA/CARENS 1.7 A D 5X FL DY6
Colour/Trim LKTN /WK
AccountNo Terms Dalg/Time Printed  CSE. Operator
FoooooL? Credit 15/11/2019/ 14:07 05 218 / Marsier 34738
] "'iﬂ!i.iiiﬁﬂ_;g!ﬂﬂﬁ?ﬁ&ﬂiﬁﬁ!!&fi L. =0
1 KS 86631 A4 010 BEAM - 1EAR BUMPER :
X KS 86633 A4 010 BRACKET-RR BUMPER RA 2.00 5.00 10.00
X KS 86636 A4 010 BRACKET-RR BUMPER LW 1.00 5.00 5.00
X KS 86634 A4 010 BRACKET-RR BUMPER RA 2.00 5.00 10.00
X KS 73700 A4 040 TAILGATE PANEL ASSY 1.00 1088.00 1088, 00
% XS 86310 A4 000 EMBLEM - CARENS 1.00 36,00 36.00
X XS B5312 A& 000 EMELEM - CROI 1.00 29.00 29.00
X S B7110 A% DOD TAILGATE GLASS ASSY 1.00 490.00 450.00
M KS B7115 A4 00D STOPPER-AR WINDOW GL 2.00 15.00 30,00
M KS BG114 3D 00O PAD-W/SHLD GLASS 8.00 2.00 16.00
¥ KS 0G03Z 50 037A 'ELI[F'IEUHPEFI 1, () .00 2.00 20.00
1 NOTES — (oG r 4
ACCIDENT ON 14/10/2019 ALONG SLTP' ROATF own T A
OWNER CLAIMING THIRD PARTY | '—— T2 e
REQUIRED REPLACEMENT CAR (CHAN'S)
TP # SLGI0Y TP INS : MSIG
Canfirm & sccepted by [:;:r g 3.23::22
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 4,630.00
’F = othiars (Lub,etc) mg:-:
Tl - Sundry .
MlTzadion
L tal 7,869.00
Buthorized signatary and company stamp Total(w/o GsT) ’

Validity of this astimte 15 18 days from date of quate. This 13 a computer gensrated document, no signature i3 required.

ht!::-t:d conty guoted dre ur.'luﬂ:g 5T, llo would mantion that the above estimate is based on eur Isitial inspectiion and does not include

any additiona) parts or labour which may be required after repsir work has commenced. Occasionally worn ar damaged nr:: Tr: :::dnmtd“ .

after work has started and needed Tor repairs or replacement, However, shoald this occur, we would advise you. Please afa at a

deposit of 50% of the above sitimate 15 payable befors commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cazh, credit n: or .

ehegue. You must slso agroe to pay full amcunt for r:l'l;llhlf :i':: windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage In the course renowing
r rirg the reseval of tha windscreen.

the rubber swal or elher repalr requiring v LY



Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants

Page | of 3

Pte Ltd ico regro:1ess07 108m)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Indusirial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall: sur@lkkauto.com;assignmenisi@kkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/IMSG18018302/GTDAN2
Date: 25M11/2019

REFERENCE

Handiing MSIG | s Ple. Lid.  Policy Ne: 28736267TAVW

rater: nsurance (Singapore) Pie. Lid. olicy No:

Claimant y

Vehicle No : ESBE11M Insured Vehicle No : SLG30J

Date of Loss: 14/10/2019 Mature of Claim: TP Clalm No: 6085389

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: ESG611M

Make & Model: KlA CARENS, 1.7 [(A) Engine No: D4FDHH108602

Reg. Date: 18/04/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: KNAHUB1SVJT18357T

Calour: Brown Odometer: 43045 km

Engine Capacity: 1685 cc

Market Value/New Car NIA

Price:

Sum Insured (58): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): ¥es Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/45R17 Rear Tyre Size: 225/45R1T
Front Left Side: Yokohama & mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama & mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama & mm
The sbow valles represant the remaining hre roads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairar's Adjuster's Differenca Diff %
Parts 5.722.00 3,239.00 2.483.00 43.39
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 8,790.00 4,730.00 4,060.00 46.19
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 14,512.00 7.969.00 6,541.00 45.08
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5) 1.015.84 557.83 458.01 45.00
Natt Amount (SS) 15,527.84 8.526.83 7.001.01 45.09
INSPECTION
Datle of Assignment: 181072019
Date Inspected: 18/10/2019 Inspected At: Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer
Pie Lid (HQ)
330 Ubi Road 3
Singapore 408650
Estimated Period of Repair: 7.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

NOTE: This report represants owr fndings of the ime and place of inspection
knowisdpe and ability but any other fabiily under any other circumstances i

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

stated herain, Such inspection haa been carmisd oul ta the bast af ow
heraby sxprossly exchuded

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=... 25/11/2019



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

'Reference

\Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: M1-MPV
Labour: Repairers

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 25 Nov 2019)

KIA CARENS 1.7 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
{Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitied, no prinl-code for ES6611M)

Page20f 3

Validity: These estimaltes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars

1 1 *COVER-REAR BUMPER

2 1 *“COVER-REAR BUMPER

3 1 *CAP-RR HOOK

4 2 “HOLDER-BACK WARNIN

5 2 *“HOLDER-BACK WARNIN

6 1 *SKID PLATE-RR BUMPER

2R *ULTRASONIC SENSOR AS
(3 Pcz)

8 1 ‘WIRING HARNESS-R.P.A

9 1 *RH LWR SIDE BRACKET

10 1 *REAR FOG,R LAMP ASS

11 1 ‘“BEAM-REAR BUMPER

12 2 *BRACKET-RR BUMPER RA

13 1 *BRACKET-RR BUMPER LW

4 2 ‘BRACKET-RR BUMPER RA

5 1 *LH STAY-RR BUMPER

16 1 *RH STAY-RR BUMPER

17 1 *LH SIDE BRACKET ASSY

18 1 ‘RH SIDE BRACKET ASSY

19 1 *CROSSMEMBER ASSY-RR

20 1 *TAILGATE PANEL ASSY

21 1 *LATCH ASSY-TAIL GATE

2 1 *‘WEATHERSTRIP-TAILG

23 1 *EMBLEM-CARENS

24 1 *EMBLEM-CRDI

25 1 *‘TAILGATE GLASS ASSY

26 2 *STOPPER-RR WINDOW GL

2T 8 ‘PAD-WI/SHLD GLASS

28 1 *MUFFLER ASSY-REAR

28 10 *CLIP-BUMPER

F=Franchise part. S=Spchetl.

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: ftems/values not in mfmgma catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Condition Repairar's Amount

Daformed 576.00Fs *576.00FS
Cracked 201.00FS  "201.00FS
Cut 4.00FS *4.00F5
Necessary B.OOFS *B.00FS
Necessary B.OOFS *8.00FS
Cut 179.00Fs *179.00F5
Damaged |1 Pc only) 486.00FS  "162.00FS
Not Necessary 251.00FS *-FS8
Nol Necessary 21.00FS *-F5
Not Necessary 116.00FS *-FS
Cracked 367.00FS *367.00FS
Necessary 10.00FS *10.00FS
Necessary 5.00Fs *5.00FS
Necessary 10.00FS *10.00FS
Not Necessary 168.00Fs *-FS
Not Necessary 169.00FS *-F8
Mot Necessary 25.00Fs *-FS
Mot Necessary 25.00FS *-FS
Repair 453 00FS “~FS
Benl 1.08B.00FS *1.0B8.00FS
Mol Necessary 109.00FS *-FS
Mol Necessary 131.00FS *-FS
Mecessary 36.00F5S *36.00FS
Mecessary 29.00FS *29.00FS
Mecessary 490.00F5 *400.00FS
Mecessary 30.00FS *30.00FS
MNecessary 16.00F5 *16.00FS
Repair T10.00F5 *-F5
Mecessary 20.00F3 *20.00FS

Total Parts (S5) 572200 3,239.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 25/11/2019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Page 3 of 3

Labour llems

1
2

¥

10

n

Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
DIAGNOSTICISCANNING Mew 250,00 250.00
TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR New 100.00 80.00
ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
TO REPLACE TAILGATE GLASS New 300.00 300.00
SEALANT KIT ON TAILGATE GLASS New 100.00 100.00
TO INSTALL RIKE COOL SOLAR FILM ON TAILGATE New 220.00 220.00
GLASS
TO REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL TRIMMING ABD MNew 600.00 300.00
CAPERTING TO GIVE WAY ACCESS REPAIR ON REAR
ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
TO REPLACE TAILGATE PNL.RR New 4,200.00 2,100.00
BUMPER,REINFORCEMENT ETC-CUT & RE-WELD REAR
END PANEL.-REPAIR REAR FLOORING
STRAIGHTEN,REFORM ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT
AFFECTED AREAS
TO APPLY SEALANT KIT ON NEW PANEL MNew 300.00 100.00
TO REPLACE REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY New £00.00 0.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED New 2,100.00 1,260.00
AREAS
APPLY PRIVATE-HIRE CAR DECAL INSTALLATION N 20.00 20.00
(AFTER REPLACEMENT TAILGATE GLASS)

Gross Labour Cost (S5) 8,790.00 4,730.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=_.. 25/11,2019



